
First Name Last Name Organisation Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City Postal Code Phone 1 Phone 2 Phone 3 E-mail Address

Kobus Coetzer City of Cape Town - Regional Head Property Management Kobus.coetzer@capetown.gov.za

Suzy Valentine National Department of Public Works Suzy.valentine@dpw.gov.za

Gert Greef Eskom Real Estate Department - Nuclear Land Portfolio Manager GreeffG@eskom.co.za

Justine Wyngaardt Eskom

Donald Matjud Eskom

Dale Wright Birdlife South Africa

Maya Aberman Earthlife Africa 021 447 4912 021 447 4912 076 754 6327 coordinator@earthlife-ct.org.za

Amedeo Anniciello Atlantis Ratepayers Association P.O Box 55500 Sunset Beach 7441 021 657 1501 083 651 7588 Amedeo.anniciello@citigroup.com

John Arends Atlantis Ratepayers Association 25 Bighowrn Court Sherwood Atlantis 7349 021 572 1888 072 728 7657 johnarends@altantis.za.net

Mercia Arendse Ward 29 1 Mark Street Atlantis 7349 021 572 4681 084 688 8330

Charles Arries Atlantis District Trnasformation Committee 10 Pikkewyn Street Protea Park Atlantis 7439 021 572 3985 083 416 2370

Chris Atkins Manager Roads & Stormwater P.O Box 1694 Cape Town 8000 021 400 2286 021 400 2557 Chris.Atkins@capetown.gov.za

Rhine Barnes Ward Committee 2 021-558 4610 082 990 5958 Rhine.barnes@eskom.co.za

Brian Barson City of Cape Town Roads Department P.O Box 1694 Cape Town 8000 021 400 2885 brian.barson@capetown.gov.za

Roderick Beckmann Eskom P.O Box 193 Edgemead 7407 021-558 7266 082 853 8576 021-558 2997 roderick.beckmann@eskom.co.za

TMR Berrington Blaauwberg Administration City of Cape Town (021) 550-1300 (021) 551-1615

Andy Birkinshaw Ratepayers Association 021 511 2025 083 703 0183 birkinshaw@xsinet.co.za

Janet Bodenstein City of Cape Town P.O Box 35 Milnerton 7435 021 487 2133 073 190 4611 janet.bodenstein@capetown.gov.za

W Boeije National Electricity Regulator (NER) P.O Box 785080 SANDTON 2146 011-321 3564 011-884 4600 willie@ner.org.za

Basil Bonner Health and Welfare Private Bag X16 Milnerton 7435 021 529 9299 083 229 7865 Basil.bonner@mediclinic.co.za

Mark Botha Botanical Society of South Africa Private Bag X10 Clairmont 7735 021-797 2284 021-761 5983 mark@botanicalsociety.org.za

Johan Bothma Agri Wes-Kaap Posbus 227 Paarl 7620 021 860 3800 021 872 3388 johan@awk.co.za

Christell Brand Ward Committee 2 P.O Box 232 Melkbosstrand 7437 082 445 5668

Heather Brenner City of Cape Town 17 Indwe Road Milnerton 7441 021 552 3356 021 552 3356 084 807 5277 heather.brenner@absamail.co.za

John Dean Eskom P.O Box 1541, Altantis Industria Altantis Dassenberg 7350 021 573 6000 John.dean@eskom.co.za

Patrick Dowling WESSA P.O Box 30145 Tokai 7966 021 701 1397 021 701 1399 083 673 3948 patric@wessa.wcape.school.za

Martin Halvorsen Cape West Coast Biosphere Reserve P.O Box 70 Darling 7345 022-492 3435 022 492 2750 info@capebiosphere.co.za

M Ellman National Electricity Regulator (NER) P.OBox 785080 SANDTON 2146 011-321 3564 011-8844355 info@ner.org.za

PG Frost Blaauwberg Administration City of Cape Town P.O Box 35 Milnerton 7435 (021) 550-7504 (021) 550-7509

Alvan Gabriel Department of Environmental Affairs & Development Planning Western Cape Registery Office, 1 Dorp Street 1st Floor, Utilitas BuildingCAPE TOWN 8000 021 483 2742 073 100 8070 021 483 4372 aggabriel@pgwc.gov.za

R Govender National Electricity Regulator (NER) P.O Box 785080 SANDTON 2146 011-321 3564 011-884 4497 ria@ner.org.za

F Hearn Wesfleur Library Wesfleur Circle Atlantis 7349 021 572 7618 021 572 7495 021 573 7117 wesfleur.library@capetown.gov.za

E Joseph South African PoliceService Private Bag X3 Reygersdal ATLANTIS 7493 021 572 1811 082 374 4929 021 572 3956

Kenneth Joshua Blaauwberg Sub Council (1) 4 Jenny Lane Duplex, Sandown, Sunningdale Table View 7441 021 554 3608 084 300 6996 021 550 1018 kenneth.joshua@capetown.gov.za

M Kantey Koeberg Alert P.O Box 2251 Clareinch 7740 021-686 8345 kantey@global.co.za

Jana Kloppe Koeberg Nuclear Power Station Private Bag X10 Kernkrag 7440 021 550 4310 021 550 5114 KloppeJM@eskom.co.za

Wilna Klopper Department of Water Affairs & Forestry 17 Strand Street Bellville Cape Town 8000 021 950 7141 082 807 6191 kloppew@dwaf.gov.za

Chris Konings CoCT Disater Risk Management P.O BOX 298 Cape Town 8000 021 597 5015 021 597 5010 084 911 7756 chris.konings@capetown.gov.za

Mary Leslie South African Heritage Resource Agency (SAHRA) P.O Box 4673 111 Harington Street Cape Town 8000 021  462 4502 082 733 2611 021 462 4509 mleslie@sahra.gov.za

Melany Levendall Blaauwberg Municipality 021-550 1030 021-550 1002 melany.levendall@capetown.gov.za

Viljee Loubscher Farmers Association - Atlantis Atlantis Dassenberg 7349 082 772 2977

Syble Mc Kinna-Petersen Atlantis Residents Association 28 Gardenia Street Protea Park ATLANTIS 7349 021 572 0220  078 8170278 021 572 1888 sybilmckinna@telkomsa.net

Melvine Miles West Coast Tourism

Carl Opperman Agri Western Cape P.O Box 227 Paarl 7626 021-860 3800 021-872 3388 christine@awk.co.za

Ossie Oswald City of Cape Town P.O Box 16548 Vlaeberg 8018 021 590 1419 073 315 0304 021 590 1621 ossie.oswald@capetown.gov.za

Alta Pretorius Blaauwberg and West Coast Chamber of Trade and Industry P.O Box 36822 Chempet 7442 021 551 9569 021 551 1206 info@capecoastchamber.org.za

Alana Duffell-Canham Cape Nature Private Bag 5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8017 083 673 3948 landuse@cncjnk.gov.za

Pat Titmuss CCT Blaawberg Administration ERM P.O Box 35 Milnerton Cape Town 7435 021-550 1096 021 550 7517 pat.titmuss@capetown.gov.za

Lo-Ammi Truter Melkbos Residents Association P.O Box 46245 Kernkrag 7440 021 553 4946 021 553 4946

Vincent Twalo Minerals & Energy 021 419 6105 Sonwabile.Twalo@dme.gov.za

Calvin van Wijk Heritage Western Cape Protea Assurance Building, 3rd Floor, GCape Town 8000 021 483 9692 021 483 9842 cvanwijk@pgwc.gov.za

Tyrone Williams Avanti: Old Mamre Darling Road Private Bag x1 Suite 81 Melkbosstrand 7437 021-572 2362

Samantha Ralston Birdlife South Africa P.O Box 515 Randburg 2125 011 7891122 011 7895188 secretary@birdlife.org.za

Warren Dryer Department of Water Affairs Bellville Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7205 021 950 7149 082 8073535 enright@dwaf.gov.za

Sandra Hustwick City of Cape Town Environmental Private Bag X9189 Cape Town 8000 021 400 1111 sandra.hustwick@capetown.gov.za

Peter Nuller-Brunke Wings Over Africa/Airfield Atlantis 14 Mosterd Street Melkbosstrand 7437 082 800 6290 082 807 4919 info@wingsoverafrica

Anja Snyman Skydive Cape Town Delta 200 14 Mosterd Street Melkbosstrand 7437 084 4079225 ronel@skydivecapetown.za.net

Tyron Williams Dassenberg Residents Association P.O. Bos 1621 Dassenberg 7350 021 5774092 021 5724092 082 7140376 tygro@theweb.co.za

Morne Theron City of Cape Town Blaauwberg Administration ERM P.O Box 35 Milnerton Cape Town 7435 021 5501003 021 5501082 084 222 1410 morne.theron@capetown.gov.za

Claude Ipser Chairperson Koeberg Subcouncil no 7 P.O. Box 100 Durbanville 7551 claude.ipser@capetown.gov.za

NP Stoffberg Vaatjie Farm 021 972 1773 021 972 1773 082 454 3631 outrekpad@gmail.com

G.N Visser City of Cape Town Fire Service 021 918 2719 021 918 2712 084 333 3095 gaow.visser@capetown.gov.za

Mandy Kula CCA Environmental - Sunbird Energy(Ibhubesi) PTY Ltd P.O Box 10145 Caledon Square 7905 021 461 1118/9 021 461 1120 mandy@ccaenvironmental.co.za

F.B van der Byl City of Cape Town Fire Service 021 550 1345 021550 1307 084 248 1132 francis.vanderbyl@capetown.gov.za

ESKOM Dassenberg-Ankerlig-Koeberg Power Line Basic Assessment November 2014
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